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100 Pistolet 10 mBtres
JUNIORS FILLES
82511619 BRISMONTIER

SENIORS Il
2365495 BEUCHER
3420899 COFFRE
2961714 DECKER
751729 KERSPERN
3315456 MARIE
3343341 HEQUET
750275 DENOYELLE
2742259 GOULVENT
82537727 AVISSE
2608581 MOEGLIN
82459908 FAURE
3186592 ALBERTELLI
3463431 MENISSEZ
82487271 DEFRANCOIS
2736927 NAVONE
82551563 BOLLIAND
3028417 BACHELIER
3384175 PERRIN
82454601 BROSSARD
2566908 LEBRETON
82500872 MARCHAND
82665791 VETILLARD
2114943 QUIDOR
2734934 DETE
2614655 MICHEL

CADETS FILLES
82503259 QUINTAL
82627859 LE BOUCHER

SENIORS III
2745009 MERILLE
2528970 PIETRANTONI

82580760 VIDf
1079709 COUTARD
2916684 WILKINS

865810 PUENTEDURA
330791 BUNEL
2506046 MIRASSOU
3315105 DECELLE
3420676 LAVAULT
2852754 SORNICLE
82536686 LEGOUT
207073 PERRIN
82670122 POTIER
82493642 BERTOLO
942175 MARIE
82530077 PORRETTA
82618340 LANGLOIS
617459 JOUBERT
2930040 GRIVEL
2739909 VARCHON

82509854 BOUGAUD
3282375 DUVAL
2394530 COUREL
3343794 JEANNE
2395278 BISSON

82433389 BATUT

253253 MAUPIN
1011082 SAMSON
2916903 ALLEAUME
82527285 NICOL
962235 GUITTARD

DAMES |
3370200 GRELON
3465214 JARRY
82581729 FOURNEAUX
2438886 LEGRIX
82551526 BROCHET
82682295 RABOTTIN
3454906 HEQUET
3296630 DUPONT
3259609 GRENIER
82670121 GRIMOIN
3013667 BOBRIE
82529606 MARTIN
2972239 SCHARFF
82679172 COLOME COSTA
82707262 LEMARCHAND
2721618 CHANEL
82680240 GILLET
82600907 KOVACEVIC
82645146 KUL
82676971 CARDOT

JUNIORS GARCONS
82466972 FAHRER
3475851 SOUDAN
82589847 LANOé
82457836 LETAC
82468004 NAVONE

SENIORS |
3316841 KOVACEVIC
3245616 DUBOSC
82499093 MARTIN
2561466 PHELUT
82700839 MASSON
3293933 MARIE
3420958 CHOQUET
2983656 GUEVARA GARBAN
3219350 AUBE
3247105 DUPUIS
2394536 GOULET
3327706 BARON
3454366 LEMELLE
82544230 LETROUIT
82513172 TIERCELIN
3455207 TREMBLAY
82526417 LEFEVRE
82505394 WOITCHICHE
82527440 BEHIER
3027709 FAHRER

DAMES Il

2597560 PLATEL MARECHAL
82681363 NAVEAU

3229205 SAYAG

2591383 DENOYELLE
82546292 LOMET
82640485 LEIGHTON-DYSON

3455332 ADAM

751874 ALIX

2360230 FAHRER
82548028 WACHEUX
82667375 CORNU
82636973 ANTCZAK
82589191 GIRARDIN
82475249 LECHANTEUR

2723122 NAVONE

CADETS GARCONS
82601636 MAGLOIRE
82520995 LENOEL
82697124 DELCOURT
82591169 MONNIER
82485682 LOMET
82633440 CABANES
82638011 COUSIN
82676504 BOHU
82595472 HAMON

DAMES Il
2568908 LAMARE
3420641 BERTIN
82652448 JOUBERT
938148 GAMBIER
82542791 ROULLAND
82640841 JEANNOT
3113372 LEPAGE
82467718 DUVAL

181 HP P1 Pistolet 10 m 60 B
SENIORS |
2862781 LINET

Emma

Serge
Thierry
Sébastien
Hervé
Philippe
Daniel
Pascal
Philippe
Yann
Sylvain
Michel
Marco
Franck
Didier
Olivier
Eric

Rémi
Jean-Marie
Jean-Louis
Christophe
Laurent
Philippe
Gilles

Carl

Marc

Eloise
Laura

Jean-Michel
Pascal
Olivier
Florian

Alan

Guy

Roger
Raymond

Jean-Jacques

Maurice
Jérome

Jean-Jacques

Didier
Roland
Bruno
Gérard
Jacky
Thierry
Dominique
Roger
Fran@is
Alain
Didier
Jacky
Bernard
Michel
Pierre
Dominique
Jean-Michel
Michel

Loic

Alain

Elodie
Nathalie
Emilie
Emmanuelle
Chloé
Estelle
Gaélle
Méline
Céline
Elisa
Charlotte
Margot
Claire
Stéphanie
Christine
Angélique
Roxana
Mebrura
Nursen
Isabelle

Celestin
Pierre
Robin
Roméo
Clément

Dragan
Maxence
Vincent
Romain
Hugo
Manuel
Jérémy

Manuel Alejandro

Mickaél
Valentin
Fabrice
Yohann
Damien
Sébastien
Guillaume
Vincent
Denis
David
Fabrice
Frédéric

Isabelle
Céline
Carole
Carole
Odile

Tara
Magali
Annie
Véronique
Milde
Marie-Claire
Sophie
Carole
Sylvie
Elisabeth

Mathis
Marceau
Théo
Théo
Benoit
Tiziano
Thomas
Yohann
Célian

Katia
Catherine
Michéle
Francoise
Geniviéve
Anita
Eliane
Christiane

Thierry

C.S. ANDELYS

MAROMME T.S.

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
S.T. L'UNION

CIBLE DEVILLOISE
S.T. LASENTINELLE
C.S. ANDELYS

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
CJ.F.TIR

A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
S.T. LASENTINELLE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.T. ANDAINE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
T.S. SAINT-LOIS

TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
MAROMME T.S.
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
S.T. L'UNION

UNION ROUELLAISE TIR
S.T. LASENTINELLE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
S.T. CANTON D'EU
MAROMME T.S.
C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
S.C.T.B.

PATRIOTE ST-JULIEN
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
CIBLE DEVILLOISE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
BAYEUX TIR CLUB
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
S.T. FECAMPOISE
CIBLE VALOGNAISE
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
MAROMME T.S.

S.T. LA SENTINELLE
BAYEUX TIR CLUB
S.T. FECAMPOISE
CIBLE DEVILLOISE
A.T. ANDAINE

MAROMME T.S.
S.T. LAVALLOISE
T.C. ROUXMESNIL
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
N.S.T. VIRE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
C.S. ANDELYS
N.S.T. VIRE

S.T. CANTON D'EU
C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
S.T. L'UNION

C.S. ANDELYS

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
CIBLE VALOGNAISE

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
N.S.T. VIRE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
MAROMME T.S.

US MOUETTES DONVILLE
C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
CIBLE DEVILLOISE

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
C.S. ANDELYS

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
BAYEUX TIR CLUB

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
S.T. L'UNION

US MOUETTES DONVILLE
MAROMME T.S.

C.S. ANDELYS

C.S. ANDELYS

N.S.T. VIRE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS

A.S. DRESSER FR. TIR
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.N.T.P. PARIS

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
A.T.C.P. ALENCON
A.S.T. COUTANCES
A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
A.T. CRIQUEBEUF

S.T. ARGENTAN
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
S.T. FECAMPOISE
ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
A.G. DEAUVILLAISE

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER
E.-T.C.V.

S.T. L'UNION

S.T. FECAMPOISE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
C.S. ANDELYS

C.S. ANDELYS

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
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88

93
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72
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70

89
93
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79
73
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94
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76
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94
89
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78
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71

87
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73
79
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75
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79
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82

88

92
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89
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98
92
87
79
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84
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80
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73
70

89
83
90
85
77
81
83
73
72

91
85
82
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86
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89

92
92
93
96
91
90
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96
95
93
95
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87
83
88
76
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91
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88
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92
93
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94
90
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91
91
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88
90
87
93
90
91
87
82

90
89
95
88
84
84
86
89
83
89
79
82
67
78
74

91
85
86
83
79
85
78
80
79

87

90

96
93
92
88
90
90
88
93
90
88
87
91
91
87
91
90
85
89
86
86
90
89
86
80
83

82
85

93
93
84
87
87
85
88
88
86
81
92
83
88
83
89
85
85
89
80
82
82
85
93
84
86
57
86
80
81
87
80
76

92
91
92
93
90
92
89
88
88
92
87
84
87
86
80
83
85
78
84
73

91
90
90
84
87

96
95
91
92
93
93
93
91
90
90
87
95
90
91
90
84
89
85
84
79

89
92
89
90
86
91
83
88
89
90
72
68
82
80
89

87
89
88
78
87
82
86
84
57

87

535

558
551
547
546
545
544
543
538
536
535
534
532
530
526
523
522
522
521
520
519
517
515
513
512
503

514
510

544
536
535
533
532
532
531
531
524
524
518
517
515
510
508
507
505
504
503
503
502
501
501
498
497
493
488
482
479
478
471
470

547
542
540
538
537
532
522
521
519
516
516
516
514
510
506
503
501
499
487
471

528
520
515
505
493

562
560
555
553
551
550
547
547
546
545
541
536
535
533
533
532
530
529
500
499

552
540
531
525
522
521
518
516
511
505
486
480
465
465
456

527
516
496
495
487
485
482
460
443

357
343
332
331
326
325
325
318

506



